
Fall 2014 Popcorn Sale Timeline 

 

June 2014 Commitment forms emailed to all units, put on 

website and available at Program Launch   

 

Thursday, July 31, 2014 Commitment forms due to Susan at Council Office.  

Popcorn packets will not be prepared for those units 

that did not send in a commitment form.  Popcorn 

Kickoff reservations needed.   

 

Monday, August 4, 2014 Popcorn Kickoff at Council Office in Erie.  Unit 

Sales packets distributed with extra forms for your 

new boys.  Show & Sell Order Forms available. 

 

Tuesday, August 5, 2014 Popcorn Kickoff at Camp.  Unit Sales packets 

distributed with extra forms for your new boys. 

 Show & Sell Order Forms available. 

        

Thursday, August 14, 2014 Roundtable:  Unit Sales packets available  

 

Friday, August 22, 2014 Show & Sell orders due to Council Office. Orders by 

case only 
 

Friday, August 30, 2014 Sales flyers mailed to registered Cub Scouts, Boy 

Scouts and Venture Scouts.   

 

Friday, September 5 &  

Saturday, September 6, 2014 Show & Sell Popcorn distributed. 

 

Thursday, September 11, 2014 Additional sales flyers available at Roundtable and 

on French Creek Council website.  Sale officially 

starts. 

 

Thursday, October 23, 2014 Last day to return Show & Sell popcorn. Individual  

 containers can be returned.  

 

Friday, October 24, 2014 Show & Sell popcorn money due. 

 

Friday, October 31, 2014 All Fall Popcorn Order & Prize paperwork due to 

McGarvey Scout Service Center.  You should enter 

your unit’s information online, then fax the paper-

work to Susan.   

 

Friday & Saturday, November 14 & 15 Fall Popcorn Sale distribution. 

 

Friday, December 12, 2014   All popcorn money due to McGarvey Scout Service  

 Center. 

 

All forms can be mailed to French Creek Council 1815 Robison Road West, Erie PA 16509 or 

faxed to 814-866-7514 or emailed to sericsso@bsamail.org.   

mailto:sericsso@bsamail.org

